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

Vets or Non-Vets

LARGE 3-BEDROOM HOMES 

$395 DOWN
(Includes All Costs and Impound*

$58.84 MONTH
\

(Includes Interest and Principal)

Steel Cyclone Fences Enclosed Back Yards 
Roomy, sunny kitchens. Plenty cupboards, wardrobes 
and closet space. Lawns and shrubs in. Ornamental 
street lighting, sewers, sidewalks, paved streets, garages 
v/ith overhead doors. Free school* buses.

OPEN DAILY FROM 10:30 A.M.

VICTORIA PARK
8209 AVALON BLVD. ME. 4-9410
2'/2 miles Torrance, 2 miles Gardena, 2 miles Compton, 

5 miles Wilminqton, 12 miles downtown L.A.

BRAND NEW

GREENHURST PARK
NORWALK 

Same terms for vets or non-vets

3 BEDROOMS
$100 DOWN

Plus impounds and costs of $295
Then only $53.84 per month 

(includes interest and principal) 
No catch-up or balloon payments

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS
and just Imagine 1290 nq. ft. living tret.

$150 DOWN
Plus impounds and costs of only $345

Then only $65.84 per month
(includes interest and principal)

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

Extra Iflrg* kltc.lions snd bedrooms. Plrnly cupboard*. ward­ 
robes and linen closets. Sewers, sidewalks, paved streets Near 
school* for children. Speedy bus lines.

Just a few blocks to Norwalk Square. 
On« of Southern California'^ lending shopping center*

MODEL HOMES OPEN DAU.Y FROM 

II A.M. to 7 P.M.
4

GREENHURST PARK '
Norwalk

10339 E Rosecrani Blvd. ' TOrrey 6-5411 
Half mil* west StUd«»b«ker Road  ONLY 20 mlfmt*a 
to downtown LOH Angeles on Santa A*a FVejwsy.

VICTORIA 
KNOLLS

VETS

500 HOMES
NON VETS-

3 Bedrooms 

5 Plans

2-Car Garage 

I* Baths 

100% Location-

DRIVE TO CRENSHAW BLVD.

AT 101 HIGHWAY IN TORRANCE

THEN UP THE HILL TO TRACT OFFICE

Open Sundays

• HOMES FOR SALE 50
«w*-*-'-S<*»<*V-'N^-v^-^w*»s_--x_/'v^>^^-^^^

SELL OR TRADE
Nict. clean 3-bedroom home on 
Western Avenue. Owner will' 
take $1000 down or leas« with 
option to buy. Will also con- 
aider a trade for a 2-bedroom 
home or vacant property.

HOWARD PERCY
INVESTMENT CORP.
2224 Torrance Blvd. 

FA. 8-4636

Best Buys In Torrance
Modern 3-bedroom. Bath and 5«. Large living room, fireplace, 
wall to wall carpet in living room and hall. Large kitchen 
with lots of knotty pine cabinets and garbage disposal. Open 
beams throughout. 10-foot wardrobes and cork floors in all 
bedrooms. Large 3-car garage on paved alley. Close to shopping 
district. This home has 14R(T square feet. Full price $14.900 with 
$4000 down or can be bought $14,000 with $7000 down.

2212 ARLINGTON AVE.
FA. 8-0673

NEW 2-BEDROOM HOME, Har­ 
bor City. $8250 with $1000 
down or submit on down pay­ 
ment.

3-BDRM. G- I. resale. 2'i yrs. 
old. Harbor City. $2025 down 
and $54 mo. or 51500 down 
and $65 mo. !

2-bdrm. with large recreation 
room on view lot in Palos 
Verde?. $22,750 with terms to 
be arranged.

New duplex. $14,500. $4900 
down to FHA loan.

BOWKirR REALTY
A INSURANCE AGENCY

1737 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
IDA. 6-R128 DA. fi-4720

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE and 

INSURANCE

REST location. Kraut if'ul 2- 
herlroom and den hnmp. firn- 
plftcp. carpeting, 114 bath, 
forrod air hpat, garbage dls- 
pofial, 2-car gar age; plus 
guest room and **-bath. C 
for appointment to nee this 
lovrly homo. $25,000.

NEAR Catholic church nnd 
school. Immnculatn 2-bod- 
room stucco. Garage. $10,!500.

$1500 DOWN Beautiful, large 
2-hodroom sturco. Excollrnt 
rondltion. 1-rar garage. In 
Torrance. Clone in.

SACRIFICE. 2 yr. old 2 hdrm, 
stucco. Hdwd., tile, furnace 
garage. Only $7950.

BEAUTIFUL 3 bdrm. homo 
Fireplace, forre air heat, l"i 
baths, large kitchen. $1«,700

EXTRA LARGE 2-bedroom 
ranch style home. 80'xSfiO 
lot. Has large living room 
with fireplace, disposal in 
kitchen, 2-car garage. $13,700

EL'PRADO   See this lovely 
stucco home In best location 
Only $13.700

2 BDRM. fc'DKN sturro. IVi 
baths, hardwood floors. Neat 
Torranre Blvd. Only $11.500

TORRANCE BLVD. Business 
property. Large 2-bedroom 
home. Lot 60x120. C-l zone.

FRANCES

2278 Torrance Blvd. 

Phone FAirfax 8-0421

SPECIALS IN LOTS

''in<» commercial lot In Hollywood 
Riviera, $2500.

Nice Oman view lot. Manhattan 
Beach. $1750.

'orrier residentInl lot In Hnrhoi
:ity. $1150.

SPECIALS IN HOMES

dnwn- .$7!t»r) full price. New 
2-bedroom homo nea$ schools.

Beautiful new .1-hdnn. Lorn Ha
n<'. K"uinii('e heat. Hdwd flnr 

Lots of tile. Dbl. gar. Verv nlco- 
y located. $11,900. $2500 down.

G. I. resale In Walterla.- Extra 
nlre 2-bedroom home, Very at- 
rartlve. Full prlep $0400. Reason­ 

able down. 9o0.50 per month.

CALVIN CLARK
REALTY

2531* Belle Torle Avs. 
HArbor City

Res. phone: TE. 2-6682 
and FR. ft-8337

THE REAL /ESTATE 
CORNER

'-BEDROOM AND DEN with 
3-car garage. Patio with 
fireplace. 1600 sq. ft. 13/A 
baths. Total price $18,421. 
Can have on terms.

WE HAVE 2-BEDROOM and 
den. (Jtase in. Double fire­ 
place, double garaqe, 
fenced yard. Nice area. To­ 
tal price $16,000. Terms.

FOR $1674 DOWN a 2-bed­ 
room and den, 2 years old. 
Redwood fence, parquet 
floors. In South Torrance. 
Total price $8800.

Wm. H. Tolson
and Associates

1618 CRAVENS
FA. 8-7200

SW with m bedroom. $4oOO 
with term*. 
ME. 4-OR45 20424 Oak St

841 W. 148th PI.
2-bedroom atucco home. Will 
rs.de for Torranre Garden's 
lome or Torranee. area house.
Submit your deal!

WILMINGTON HOME on paved
street.*. Nire feneed yard. Garage.

bedrooms, oak floor*. $500 down.

H. J. OSBORNE 
Realtor

1&38 W. Paelflc Coast Hwy. 
DA «-«363

$700 DOWN
2-BEDROOM

Living room 12x'J8. L*r«;e 
kitchen, disposal Near grade 
school. Total $7250 or $1000 
cash for equity. Balance $6000

TE. 4-1454

Multiple Listing 
Corner

NEW 2-BDRM.
SMALL

DOWN PAYMENT

Located 1560 W. 222nd St. 
Torrance

Ov< r i'OO feet of floor sps.ce 
gleaming hnrdwood floor* 
Large tile Icitchen, garbage 
disposal, nntiirnl wood cup­ 
boards, large lot.

Full Price $9,250
Call to sea inside

ME. 4-7663 Eves. ME. 4-145(1

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY ] to 8

B'Miitlfiil 4-brdroom find den 
stucco nnd redwood home. 1 
Inrm brtthroom with stall 
Showrr, two \ bnths with 
etnll showers, forrrd air lienl. 
romhlnntloii flreplnf»p, will. 
den nhd outside patio. Large 
modern kitrlien.

150 Vln Monte D'Oro 
Hollywood Rlvlrra

"DOWN New""~4~»rpdi'o..m 
 . T1/nilw.. ( ,<|. tile, diMibl.-

  ' i e.
1"8S. LOVC-

 ' . Hardwood,

HI 800 
ln.ni
Km.-, 

$l.r>HOIv .' :
till',

JOS. N. BURTON
2468 Torranea Blvd. FA. 8-7978

BRANCH OFFICES: 
112 W. Carson. TErmlnai 4-7317 
'.I4017 Narbomifl . DA. Q-W2 12 
lfttV.!0 S Western MKnlo 4-875fl
<TTK L!-hcdrooin hnusfl that needs 

1'iiiiit nnrl n little work. I.o- 
iHlcd nice area. Curbs. .«lde- 
walks, sower, paved str-'l^ A 
shrubs. Call FA. s-.'r;i I

<;, I RERALK  By owner. 2"brd- 
loiim. njtached garage. Hard­ 
wood floors, lllf> shower, new   
Jv decorated. Block f^nrr. 
ratl». landscaped.122 B. aaand PI ,

"ASK" Your Broker 
To CARAVAN

YOUR HOME
You Have Listed

with tht

TORRANCE - LOMITA 
Realty Board

FOR GOOD HOMES 
AND

INVESTMENTS 
SEE

NORBY REALTOR
Stella Freligh

1715 Arlington. Torrance
FA. 8-4337

You will have, to see to believe 
all the extras you will get free 
when you buy 4hls extra mod­ 
ern 3-bedroom home located at 
the corner of Monterey and 
Fern. Priced only $12,750.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE

1436 Marcellna Ave.
Phone FAirfax 8-0373

' Listing 3935
FRAME DUPLEX 

1-bdrm. each side. Hdwd firs., 
tile kit., wall furnace. 2-car 
gar. Lot 50x150. Sandy loam. 
2 hlks. from shopping. $11,000. 
Good terms.

HALLIE P. CROW
Realtor-Notary 

Corner of Pennsylvania Ave.
ft 248th St.. Lore it   

DA. «-Ofi31 or DA. 8-R840

3 houses and large 37'x48' 
hldg. on '4 acre. Good rentals, 
Price below mkt. at $19,500.

BOB L. HAGGARD
1409 Marcelina Ave.. Torrance

FA. 8r5711 
R. A. Owens Eves, FR. 5-6889

FOR
MULTIPLE LISTINGS

VIVIAN B. KIRK 
Realtor

KK. 5-5224 DA. fi-3158

FOR 
HOMES AND LOTS

IN
LOMITA 

SEE

JIM DECKER
Realtor

24801 Narhonne Ave. 
DA. 6-0531

Did you know that for only 
only $11.500 you can buy a 
Torranre Gardens 2-bei|room 
home? Drive by .1211 Hickory, 
thru Hirtl FA'IRFAX 8-0373, 
Ye,*, this Is a G.I. resale.

ALTER Realty & Insuranca
MAIN OFFICE

14.1ft Mtrcelina Av»
Pfcone FAirfax 8-0373

When you put it "on the mul­ 
tiple" you are hiring the larg­ 
est possible salea force to 
promote the sale of your prop­ 
erty For best results, "put 
it on the multiple."

LISTING 3975   3-bedroom 
home with hardwood floors. 
G.I. resale. 4% interest. Full 
price $8700 with only $1500 
down.

PERRY L CONNETT 
Realtor

1871 W. Carson FA. 8-8702

LISTING No. 3058 
1 bedrooms, parquet floors, 
thermostat control. Garbage, 
llsposal. dishwasher. Close to 
ichool A transportation. 4615 
Mlndora Dr.. Sepulveda Gar- 
lens. Well worth $11.500 on 
erms to suit. Open house Sun- 

lay.
ALTER REALTY

3762 Pacific Coast Highway 
WALTERIA_____FR. 8-1380

Be the lucky owner of this at­ 
tractive home at 203 W. 234th 
St. 2-hedroom and partition 
den. Over $2000 In on improve­ 
ments including brick faring 
in front, concrete slab fencing, 
wall-to-wall carpeting match­ 
ing Venetian blinds, etc. $1500 
will move you. Further details 
at Mumford Realty. 2325 Tor- 
rance Blvd. Phone FA. 8-1049

4-BEDROOM HOME 
5-yr. old. Near high school In 
Lomita. Lot 100'xJ72'. 2-car 
gar., extra bnth in gar., wall- 
to-wall carpeting in liv. rm., 
den. $16.500. $5500 down. $88 
month. Submit.

BOWKER REALTY
* INSURANCE AGENCY
1737 W. Pacific Coast Hwv.

DA. fl-6126 DA. 6-4720
TORRANCE PLAZA 

3-hdrm. home. Newly painted. 
Extra large kit., completely 
modernised. Fireplace, stall 
shower, tile bath, garbage dis­ 
posal. Extra large lot, com­ 
pletely fenced. Ideal for chil­ 
dren, 1 block to school. Call 
Rob Clay ton. Eves. FA. 8-3490
ALTER Realty & Insurance

Corner Crenshaw 4
Torrsncp Rlrd. 

Phone FAirfax 8-6574
LISTING No. .T878 

Here'A sn economy 2-hedroom 
home That you can t afford not 
to own. Its 3 years old and 
In walking distance of Har- 
vev's and General Petroleum. 
$7250 with $350 down.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE

1436 Marcelina Avenue
FA-80373

LISTING 3»lfl
Don't miss this one. a large 2- 
bedroom with fireplace phis 
rental in tear. 3 blocks from 
Torrance's loop. Roth units 
now rented st 5102.50 per 
month. Full price $8750.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE 

143ft Marreltna A*«. 
Phonn FAirfax 8-037S

$67.00 
Month

TO NON-VET 
NEW. LARGE HOMES

Hardwood floorn. tilt kitchen, 
new street, sewers. Close to 
 county recreation park, 
schools, bank, shopping and 
transportation.

W. 245th St. and 
ESHELMAN

LOMITA

FR. 5-5723

Today's Best Buy
Driv« by 21139 So. Denker St 
This lovely two-bedroom home 
just reduced in price to $8750 
for quick sale. Owner want* 
action. Phone for evening ap­ 
pointment for a thorough in 
  pectlon of this property. 
Mumford Realty FA. 8-1049

NO DOWN 
PAYMENT

NON-VETS OR VETS 
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
and new '2- and H-bedroom 
 uses and garage*. Paved street? 
wers. hardwood floors, tile 
nks. 25 homes now ready to se 
ct from. Scattered location* 
ay closing charge* to move in 

FA. 8-5038
E. S-2715 Eves. TE. 5-3097

21828 So. Main 
or 21904 So. Vermont

BY OWNER
*ell small equity in our 3 

edroom home. Term*. Less thai 
year old. Large. 89-ft. front 

ge. $7950 full price.
1139 W. 209th St. 

FA. 8-7704

MOVING EAST

Owner selling 3-bedroom home 
Venetian blind* throughout 
Flower garden, patio. Redwood 
fence all around. Beautifu 
dichondra lawn front & back

173 W. 233rd St.. Wilmington

ROOM house, 3-bedroom. break 
fast nook, stucco and frame 
Very clean 6x11) playhouse 
Large covered patio. Barbecue 
Drape* & curtain*. Can b 
handled $2500 down. It's 
beauty!

Phone Realtor. ME. 4-6431
BEDROOM with 1-bedroo 

apt. garage apt. in rear. Kenl 
for $55 per month. House need 
some work, but easy for hand 
man. Total price. $9000. $250 
down.

HOWARD PERCY 
2224 Torrance Blvd.

AM ONLY 2 yearn Old. I ar 
a 4'3 room, 2-bedroom st.ucr 
house. I have been well care 
for, In fact my owners lik 
me so well they have, put u 
a lovely cement block fence t 
protect hie, and add to m 
beauty. I have many other fir 
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